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€% AdventureRun : Kyalami Country Club €%

Ve Kyalami Golf AdventureRun/Walk on 12th November 2019 Ve s
y -

1 TA2240 Keleabetswe Motlhamme 10km Male Veteran (40-49) 00:33:52
2 2 1 TA1838 Webster Chauke 10km Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:36:43
3 4 2 TA2213 Snappy Sebei 10km Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:01:40
4 5 2 TA2125 Jacob Manamela 10km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:01:44
5 6 1 TA2108 Preshan Bidesi 10km Male 28 Senior (19-29) 01:03:50
6 8 1 TRAIL20939 John Kollen 10km Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 01:09:00
7 9 3 TA2160 Phil Zaayman 10km Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:09:42
8 12 4 TA1879 Philip Setzer 10km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:15:26
9 13 1 TRAIL12555 Stephen Phillips 10km Male 58 Master (50-59) 01:16:36
10 14 2 TRAIL12270 Ric Marini 10km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 01:54:03
11 18 3 TRAIL20584 Luc Van Goidsenhoven 10km Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 02:20:25
12 19 4 TRAIL20585 Dean Mccleland 10km Male 66 Grand-Master (60+) 02:20:55



10km:Female

Gotegon T Foce Nombor ] Some ] Surmame et ] Gondor [ ioe | Catogors

1 TA1873 Katlego Sebei Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:46:35
2 7 1 TA2156 Lara Bayliss 10km Female 46 Veteran (40-49) 01:08:31
3 10 2 TRAIL11798 Antoinette Hartslief 10km Female 48 Veteran (40-49) 01:12:33
4 11 2 TA2168 Cherie Swemmer 10km Female 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:15:21
5 15 1 TA2166 Jacqueline Van Der Walt 10km Female 27 Senior (19-29) 02:03:08
6 16 3 TRAIL10053 Adele Sutherland 10km Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 02:03:31
7 17 1 TRAIL20583 May Van Der Walt 10km Female 57 Master (50-59) 02:20:20



Surname

1 TA1787 Brendan Badenhorst Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:24:33
2 3 1 TA0043 Trevor Charters 5km Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 00:25:21
3 4 1 TA0245 Ralph Pitchford 5km Male 57 Master (50-59) 00:30:42
4 6 2 TA0413 Russell Stewart 5km Male 57 Master (50-59) 00:32:27
5 8 1 TA0292 Brett Gregory 5km Male 24 Senior (19-29) 00:33:12
6 9 3 TA0368 Marcus Gooderham 5km Male 51 Master (50-59) 00:33:31
7 14 2 TAO0153 Jason Boone 5km Male 27 Senior (19-29) 00:35:59
8 19 2 TA1629 Brian Beyleveldt 5km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:36:27
9 20 3 TA0145 Philip Bennema 5km Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 00:37:10
10 22 2 TA1797 Jonty Meiring 5km Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:38:37
11 24 4 TA0346 Bogdan Ionescu 5km Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:38:47
12 25 1 TA0252 Eduard Andrei Ionescu 5km Male 8 Under 11 00:38:51
13 30 5 TA1583 Esteban Franco 5km Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:40:03
14 36 3 TA0042 Michael Reid 5km Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:45:04
15 46 4 TA0575 Thabo Malope 5km Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:51:39
16 49 1 TRAIL20636 Malcolm Mackenzie 5km Male 66 Grand-Master (60+) 00:53:45
17 51 4 TA0051 Jason Pote 5km Male 53 Master (50-59) 00:54:22
18 56 6 TA0125 Lloyd Moodley 5km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 01:00:33
19 59 7 TAO0415 Justin Chipunza 5km Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:12:59
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TA0374
TA1665
TA0080
TA0163
TA0463
TA1566
TA0291
TA0087
TA0446
TA0490
TA0370
TA1671
TA0377
TA0205
TRAIL12545
TRAIL11337
TA0554
TA1775
TA0576
TA0298
TA1752
TA0313
TA1558
TA0362
TA0094

TA9999
TA0392
TA0330
TA0381
TA0365
TA1799
TA0343
TRAIL20919
TA0345
TAO0375
TA0320
TA0032
TA0047
TA0397
TA0414

5km:Female
Alexis Mowatt
Lee-ann Charters
Danelle Van As
Kerry Byerley
Claire Gooderham
Jacqi Beyleveldt
Gwyneth Fensham
Monique Van Deventer
Banele Senatla
Lois Moodley
Elizabeth Beyleveldt
Yonica Pienaar
Samantha Venter
Cindi King
Nicole Austin
Sandra Austin
Tammy Garratt
Sinead Meaker
Roberta Arnold
Christl Bouwer
Sarah Phillips
Heath Taylor
Memory Reid
Tracey Badenhorst
Naam Dinath
Vicki Louw
Linda Bruwer
Kimoshnee Moodley
Graeme Coetzee
Melissa Van Heerden
Sarah Williams
Nosipho Malope
Caron Mackenzie
Dore Van Der Westhuizen
Sandra Cross
Ronel Pote
Mokgethoa Makola
Lesley Morgan
Kershnee Selvanathan Govender
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5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

48
23
44
46
38
58
37
33
38
7
30
48
58
24
51
41
27
31
36
20
50
35
55
29

48
47
28
41
34
33
30
55
38
40
51
32
70
38
37

Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)

Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:25:17
00:32:07
00:33:09
00:34:02
00:34:17
00:34:36
00:35:32
00:36:08
00:36:13
00:36:20
00:36:25
00:38:34
00:38:44
00:38:56
00:39:10
00:39:12
00:39:59
00:40:23
00:40:27
00:42:10
00:43:01
00:43:29
00:45:11
00:45:41
00:46:19

00:47:26
00:47:28
00:47:31
00:47:34
00:47:40
00:47:43
00:52:24
00:53:40
00:54:20
00:54:25
00:54:30
00:55:08
01:00:21
01:00:36
01:12:55
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Master (50-59)

01:18:51



